MARCH 32026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 25 2026

Name

VERNON ROOSEVELT ABRON
DEBRA B ABRON

MICHAEL PHILLIP ALLEN
LYNDA BRENELL ALLEN
MEGAN JANE ARMENDARIZ
SHAYNE ARNEDO

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ AVILA
XIOMARA OFELIA BARCENAS
ANNA MAY BARLUND
OLIVER JOSUE BARRAGAN
JAMIE DESHAWN BARRETT-HARRIS
CAROLYN LOVICE BATES
TOMMY GLEN BERRY
DIONNE LATRESS BETTERS
LARRY NEAL BLASINGAME JR
MARY KATHRYN BOWLING
KARINA LYSETTE BRENA
FERRELL ANTHONY BROWN
BERNIECE REEVES BROWN
ALAN LEE BRUMMET

SARAH WHITNEY BRUMMETT
REBECCA COLLENE BURRUS
HOLLY BROOKE BURRUS
CINDY DANETTE BURT
GEORGE MICHAEL CALLARA
MARY ELISE CALLARA
RHONDA ROCHELL CANADY
CASEY LYNNE CARLSON
TRACEY CARTER-STAFFORD
JUAN ALBERTO CASTRUITA
BRISA ARACELI CASTRUITA
MECHELE E CAULEY

KEELY DAWN CHAPMAN
MICHAEL WAYNE COLE
GLORIALYNNE COLLINS
ASHLEY JENEE CONLEY
HANNAH MICHELLE COTTINGHAM
DAVID RYAN CRIST

State ID

1078461844
1085830172
1138609343
1087624162
2142862974
1089101807
1181137549
2126204788
2206169333
2208063199
3382724758
1171139780
1091680503
1183886705
1012706260
2119992654
2145932741
1012632149
1012610721
1014642962
1018639624
1015285002
1137086119
1091653512
2145268430
2147131660
1012569570
2134727356
2197354924
2178110901
2217419899
1082484708
1150565283
1148715519
1081415634
1167244889
2193295026
1089594084

Ballot Style
318
318
107
107

215D
215C
215A
325
325
427
107
215E
107
107
324
216
214B
106
106
215E
432
103
105
215A
324
324
433
108
215A
108
108
215D
324
108
215B
111
109
111



WESLEY ALLEN CUNNINGHAM
AMBER NICOLE DANIELS
DARIA DANAE DAVIS
TERESAANNDELAO
ANDREW DEAN JR

PATRICIA GLORIA DELEON
ALEXANDER LUIS DELEON
BETTY DIAZ

MARY SHANETTE EDWARDS
VERNELL EDWARDS
CHRISTIAN NATHANIEL JAMES EDWARDS
AMANDA LEANN EDWARDS
RUSHONDRA D ELDER
AMANDA MICHELLE ENDERBY
BARBARA EVANS

MATTHEW RAYMOND EVERY
IRENA FAYE EZEALA
RANDEE CAREN FARQUHAR
RICHARD DAMON FENN JR
MARY AILEENE FERGUSON
JACQUELINE FERNANDEZ
MARY THERESA FINK
FREDERICK B FINK
CASSIDY ANN FRIDELL
JENNIFER SUE GARRETT
CHARLOTTE KAY GAYTAN
GEORGE ALBENS GETER
CANDICE DENIECE GIDDENS
EMILY MICHELLE GILES

ILA MAE GILSTRAP

MARY KATHRYN GOLEMAN
BRANDON HEATH GOYNES
GEORGENA MARY GREEN
DESTINEE RAQUEL GRIGGS
JAMES ALLEN GROH
JENNIFER REBECCA GROH
NORMAN WAYNE HALE
MICHAEL LYNN HARPER
ABBIE ANN HARPER
ROSALINDA HARRIS

KAZIAH MAHAYVEN HATLEY
RICHARD RAYMOND HEAD
SADIE MARIE HEARNE
JANETH WHEELER HELTON

2119468420
1022495884
2136955782
1012670447
1012540534
1081434005
2190083178
2125634428
1039182107
1040300401
2201459349
1145674882
2216976981
2129231787
1012658300
2211563057
1194372396
1089778000
1143509527
1041681655
2172508134
1039857432
1012578153
1212022833
1012579277
2172439433
1092642555
3382609993
2202838248
1012558296
1020887116
1012752693
1012730258
2152234662
3382475571
3382475547
1146814766
1012607609
2126417408
1048919573
3382517700
2188181508
1012660237
1012544723

320
325
215D
106
106
107
107
321
428
428
107
428
215D
320
108
215D
215C
111
107
427
323
108
108
430
429
430
213
106
104
433
214A
433
102
215E
325
325
106
323
427
324
107
320
212
428



WILLIAM JEFFERSON HELTON
EARL M HIBBS
CHRISTOPHER JAMES HOLIDAY
DEBBIE L HOLLOWAY
SHELBY SALEEN HOLMAN
ERICA JALEISA JACKSON
CHRISTOPHER DSHAY JACKSON
VICTORIA MICHELLE JARVIS
KHADIJAH MICHELLE JEFFERY
MELONDY RASHELL JEFFERY
KIAYETTA RENAE JOHNSON
LARCE EDWARD JONES
JEFFREY DALE JONES
VINCENT EDWARD JONES
TAMMY LYNN JONES

JAMES MICHEAL JONES
DEBORAH LYNNE JONES
SHARON MARIE KEELING
PATRICK ANTHONY KEITH
DONALD MARTIN KILLGORE
LORIALYNN KING

JAMES ERNEST KIRK
GLADINE JOY KIRK

KYLE BURNETTE KITCHEL
TIMOTHY JON KRUSE
RHONDA MARIE LARRY
LINDA JEAN LEVINGSTON
JOSUE ARMANDO LOPEZ
JAMES EARL LOVE

GEORGE SAMUEL LOWE I
ANGELA RENE LOWE
THERESAMLYON

MARCUS JEROME MAPPS
STACEY NICOLE MAPPS
HOLLEY GRACE MARTINEZ
DALTON JAMES MARTINEZ
FREDERICK CHARLES MASON
TOMEKIA NICOLE MATTHEWS
ROBERT ANGEL MATUS
WILLIAM CHARLES MCMURRAY
CLAUDIA DELROCIO MEZA
INBAR MICHAEL

LINDA FAYE MITCHELL-TAYLOR
REBECCA EADES MOORE

1012544734
1012588566
2175200182
1087177342
2157624770
1163494083
1171118928
2140295251
1195176458
1014461460
1164786580
1021347836
2206049339
1090244656
2170174179
2150150839
2132887656
2150482144
1159508130
2123876411
1081804294
1015149318
1015399333
2203241889
1057371294
2191099550
2192076576
1202919511
2151252025
2162554282
1012776917
1012731328
2188102753
2199717663
2162294299
2195185163
1012718572
1158648137
2176007566
2129297109
1151372303
2214265929
1212065417
1150314901

428
325
108
215E
430
215D
108
215B
106
106
318
106
427
325
109
109
107
216
213
431
216
216
216
107
108
215C
215E
111
325
323
323
214B
107
107
107
110
107
433
433
427
216
107
106
215E



CECILIA REBECCA MORALES
MIRIAM MORENO

DARLINE DIANNE MORGAN
BRIDGET ANNETTE MORGAN
VICKY RUTH MORGAN-KEITH
ANISSA AMARIAH MOTT
BELICIA HANNAH MOTT
GUADALUPE MUNIZ
MARK LEE NELSON

AMY CHRISTINE NEWLAND
TOMMIE PARISH NIEMAN
BOBBY GORDON NIEMAN
GAYLE LYNN NORWOOD
FELICITA MARIA ORTIZ

JAMES DANIEL OWSLEY
DEBORAH LYON PATTERSON
KARINA PAULIN

KIMBERLY DENEICE PERSLEY
PATRICIA ANN PETERSON
LAVADER MITCHELL PETTIES
DARWIN DWIGHT PETTIES
BILLY BECTON POPE
JESSICA LOUISE PORRAS
KAPORSHIAH CAQUE PURIFOY
CHARLES NATHANIEL PURSER
EDWARD BAXTER RAGSDALE IV
EDWARD BAXTER RAGSDALE
TIMOTHY WAYNE RECTOR
AUDRY MAE RESTER

JUDITH MARGARET RICH
ALYSON OLIVIARITTER
CAROL ELIZABETH ROBINSON
ANSELMO ROSALES
ALONDRA STREYA ROSAS
DANNY JOE ROSENBALM
LORETTA HALE RUSSELL
JOSHUA MCLEAN SANDERS
KATHRYN SUE SEEBER
YELONDA B SIMMONS
BENITA MOORE SMITH
SHAWN DEWAYNE SMITH
JACQUELYN LOUISE SMITH
DEBORAH JEAN STATZER
MARY BROWN STEWART

2129660943
2194375472
1188089855
2133720796
1073952924
2166450014
2199404035
1052067183
1081624816
1091936125
1082247724
1085319651
1012598321
2219793728
1012612032
1012590567
2175821687
2166356765
1151351344
1012456295
1023005124
1012545751
2205502203
1081354328
1197584566
1168754385
1168753846
1012642791
1156564414
2135738572
1208635993
1145370812
1075698491
2192500481
1012638045
1012664383
2156884996
1165853386
1124441739
1082202063
1150981093
1081314240
2185958406
1012529313

107
106
215D
325
213
101
101
109
319
318
320
320
111
108
111
321
433
215E
433
325
325
215A
107
213
216
214A
214A
215C
106
108
433
215D
212
433
325
214A
325
217
106
215C
106
108
428
111



BRANDON EVERETT STOVALL
CHARLES GLEN TAYLOR
SUSAN SHADWELL TIDWELL
LESLIE CHERYLTODD
ESMERALDA TORRES
ARIANNA TORRES

LAURA ALICIA VEGA
GWYNDOLYN JUANITA WASHINGTON
ANNETTE LENORA WASHINGTON
DEBRA DONNA WASHINGTON
TAMMY E WATERS

CLARISSA RASHAWN WATSON
AALIYAH LATRICE WATSON
WILMA JEAN WATSON
CAROLYN SUE WEEKS
BARBARA ANN WILSON
KAYLEI MORGAN WILSON
EARLE JEAN WRIGHT

EDWIN HAYES WRIGHT

SARAH ELIZABETH YOUNG
ELAINE HSIU-JEN YZNAGA
MATTHEW LOEHR

ROBERT DALTON

DOLORES GAMEZ

2205988977
1081894502
1113594595
1012657708
1088764433
2212439285
1079111186
1012525862
1012530111
2133836835
1007163904
2157931239
2214391370
1012669548
1075998619
1012586826
2211031809
1013015688
1015131076
1012631472
1012562631
2130239149
1201005803
2153107805

108
106
325
324
321
107
215A
212
427
324
107
215E
215E
216
108
427
433
212
212
107
323
325
111
111
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