

MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 25 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
VERNON ROOSEVELT ABRON	1078461844	318
DEBRA B ABRON	1085830172	318
MICHAEL PHILLIP ALLEN	1138609343	107
LYNDA BRENELL ALLEN	1087624162	107
MEGAN JANE ARMENDARIZ	2142862974	215D
SHAYNE ARNEDO	1089101807	215C
VICTOR RODRIGUEZ AVILA	1181137549	215A
XIOMARA OFELIA BARCENAS	2126204788	325
ANNA MAY BARLUND	2206169333	325
OLIVER JOSUE BARRAGAN	2208063199	427
JAMIE DESHAWN BARRETT-HARRIS	3382724758	107
CAROLYN LOVICE BATES	1171139780	215E
TOMMY GLEN BERRY	1091680503	107
DIONNE LATRESS BETTERS	1183886705	107
LARRY NEAL BLASINGAME JR	1012706260	324
MARY KATHRYN BOWLING	2119992654	216
KARINA LYSETTE BRENA	2145932741	214B
FERRELL ANTHONY BROWN	1012632149	106
BERNIECE REEVES BROWN	1012610721	106
ALAN LEE BRUMMET	1014642962	215E
SARAH WHITNEY BRUMMETT	1018639624	432
REBECCA COLLENE BURRUS	1015285002	103
HOLLY BROOKE BURRUS	1137086119	105
CINDY DANETTE BURT	1091653512	215A
GEORGE MICHAEL CALLARA	2145268430	324
MARY ELISE CALLARA	2147131660	324
RHONDA ROCHELL CANADY	1012569570	433
CASEY LYNNE CARLSON	2134727356	108
TRACEY CARTER-STAFFORD	2197354924	215A
JUAN ALBERTO CASTRUITA	2178110901	108
BRISA ARACELI CASTRUITA	2217419899	108
MECHELE E CAULEY	1082484708	215D
KEELY DAWN CHAPMAN	1150565283	324
MICHAEL WAYNE COLE	1148715519	108
GLORIA LYNNE COLLINS	1081415634	215B
ASHLEY JENEE CONLEY	1167244889	111
HANNAH MICHELLE COTTINGHAM	2193295026	109
DAVID RYAN CRIST	1089594084	111

WESLEY ALLEN CUNNINGHAM	2119468420	320
AMBER NICOLE DANIELS	1022495884	325
DARIA DANA E DAVIS	2136955782	215D
TERESA ANN DE LA O	1012670447	106
ANDREW DEAN JR	1012540534	106
PATRICIA GLORIA DELEON	1081434005	107
ALEXANDER LUIS DELEON	2190083178	107
BETTY DIAZ	2125634428	321
MARY SHANETTE EDWARDS	1039182107	428
VERNELL EDWARDS	1040300401	428
CHRISTIAN NATHANIEL JAMES EDWARDS	2201459349	107
AMANDA LEANN EDWARDS	1145674882	428
RUSHONDRA D ELDER	2216976981	215D
AMANDA MICHELLE ENDERBY	2129231787	320
BARBARA EVANS	1012658300	108
MATTHEW RAYMOND EVERY	2211563057	215D
IRENA FAYE EZEALA	1194372396	215C
RANDEE CAREN FARQUHAR	1089778000	111
RICHARD DAMON FENN JR	1143509527	107
MARY AILEENE FERGUSON	1041681655	427
JACQUELINE FERNANDEZ	2172508134	323
MARY THERESA FINK	1039857432	108
FREDERICK B FINK	1012578153	108
CASSIDY ANN FRIDELL	1212022833	430
JENNIFER SUE GARRETT	1012579277	429
CHARLOTTE KAY GAYTAN	2172439433	430
GEORGE ALBENS GETER	1092642555	213
CANDICE DENIECE GIDDENS	3382609993	106
EMILY MICHELLE GILES	2202838248	104
ILA MAE GILSTRAP	1012558296	433
MARY KATHRYN GOLEMAN	1020887116	214A
BRANDON HEATH GOYNES	1012752693	433
GEORGENA MARY GREEN	1012730258	102
DESTINEE RAQUEL GRIGGS	2152234662	215E
JAMES ALLEN GROH	3382475571	325
JENNIFER REBECCA GROH	3382475547	325
NORMAN WAYNE HALE	1146814766	106
MICHAEL LYNN HARPER	1012607609	323
ABBIE ANN HARPER	2126417408	427
ROSALINDA HARRIS	1048919573	324
KAZIAH MAHAYVEN HATLEY	3382517700	107
RICHARD RAYMOND HEAD	2188181508	320
SADIE MARIE HEARNE	1012660237	212
JANETH WHEELER HELTON	1012544723	428

WILLIAM JEFFERSON HELTON	1012544734	428
EARL M HIBBS	1012588566	325
CHRISTOPHER JAMES HOLIDAY	2175200182	108
DEBBIE L HOLLOWAY	1087177342	215E
SHELBY SALEEN HOLMAN	2157624770	430
ERICA JALEISA JACKSON	1163494083	215D
CHRISTOPHER DSHAY JACKSON	1171118928	108
VICTORIA MICHELLE JARVIS	2140295251	215B
KHADIJAH MICHELLE JEFFERY	1195176458	106
MELONDY RASHELL JEFFERY	1014461460	106
KIAYETTA RENAE JOHNSON	1164786580	318
LARCE EDWARD JONES	1021347836	106
JEFFREY DALE JONES	2206049339	427
VINCENT EDWARD JONES	1090244656	325
TAMMY LYNN JONES	2170174179	109
JAMES MICHEAL JONES	2150150839	109
DEBORAH LYNNE JONES	2132887656	107
SHARON MARIE KEELING	2150482144	216
PATRICK ANTHONY KEITH	1159508130	213
DONALD MARTIN KILLGORE	2123876411	431
LORIA LYNN KING	1081804294	216
JAMES ERNEST KIRK	1015149318	216
GLADINE JOY KIRK	1015399333	216
KYLE BURNETTE KITCHEL	2203241889	107
TIMOTHY JON KRUSE	1057371294	108
RHONDA MARIE LARRY	2191099550	215C
LINDA JEAN LEVINGSTON	2192076576	215E
JOSUE ARMANDO LOPEZ	1202919511	111
JAMES EARL LOVE	2151252025	325
GEORGE SAMUEL LOWE III	2162554282	323
ANGELA RENE LOWE	1012776917	323
THERESA M LYON	1012731328	214B
MARCUS JEROME MAPPS	2188102753	107
STACEY NICOLE MAPPS	2199717663	107
HOLLEY GRACE MARTINEZ	2162294299	107
DALTON JAMES MARTINEZ	2195185163	110
FREDERICK CHARLES MASON	1012718572	107
TOMEKIA NICOLE MATTHEWS	1158648137	433
ROBERT ANGEL MATUS	2176007566	433
WILLIAM CHARLES MCMURRAY	2129297109	427
CLAUDIA DELROCIO MEZA	1151372303	216
INBAR MICHAEL	2214265929	107
LINDA FAYE MITCHELL-TAYLOR	1212065417	106
REBECCA EADES MOORE	1150314901	215E

CECILIA REBECCA MORALES	2129660943	107
MIRIAM MORENO	2194375472	106
DARLINE DIANNE MORGAN	1188089855	215D
BRIDGET ANNETTE MORGAN	2133720796	325
VICKY RUTH MORGAN-KEITH	1073952924	213
ANISSA AMARIAH MOTT	2166450014	101
BELICIA HANNAH MOTT	2199404035	101
GUADALUPE MUNIZ	1052067183	109
MARK LEE NELSON	1081624816	319
AMY CHRISTINE NEWLAND	1091936125	318
TOMMIE PARISH NIEMAN	1082247724	320
BOBBY GORDON NIEMAN	1085319651	320
GAYLE LYNN NORWOOD	1012598321	111
FELICITA MARIA ORTIZ	2219793728	108
JAMES DANIEL OWSLEY	1012612032	111
DEBORAH LYON PATTERSON	1012590567	321
KARINA PAULIN	2175821687	433
KIMBERLY DENEICE PERSLEY	2166356765	215E
PATRICIA ANN PETERSON	1151351344	433
LAVADER MITCHELL PETTIES	1012456295	325
DARWIN DWIGHT PETTIES	1023005124	325
BILLY BECTON POPE	1012545751	215A
JESSICA LOUISE PORRAS	2205502203	107
KAPORSHIAH CAQUE PURIFOY	1081354328	213
CHARLES NATHANIEL PURSER	1197584566	216
EDWARD BAXTER RAGSDALE IV	1168754385	214A
EDWARD BAXTER RAGSDALE	1168753846	214A
TIMOTHY WAYNE RECTOR	1012642791	215C
AUDRY MAE RESTER	1156564414	106
JUDITH MARGARET RICH	2135738572	108
ALYSON OLIVIA RITTER	1208635993	433
CAROL ELIZABETH ROBINSON	1145370812	215D
ANSELMO ROSALES	1075698491	212
ALONDRA STREYA ROSAS	2192500481	433
DANNY JOE ROSENBALM	1012638045	325
LORETTA HALE RUSSELL	1012664383	214A
JOSHUA MCLEAN SANDERS	2156884996	325
KATHRYN SUE SEEBER	1165853386	217
YELONDA B SIMMONS	1124441739	106
BENITA MOORE SMITH	1082202063	215C
SHAWN DEWAYNE SMITH	1150981093	106
JACQUELYN LOUISE SMITH	1081314240	108
DEBORAH JEAN STATZER	2185958406	428
MARY BROWN STEWART	1012529313	111

BRANDON EVERETT STOVALL	2205988977	108
CHARLES GLEN TAYLOR	1081894502	106
SUSAN SHADWELL TIDWELL	1113594595	325
LESLIE CHERYL TODD	1012657708	324
ESMERALDA TORRES	1088764433	321
ARIANNA TORRES	2212439285	107
LAURA ALICIA VEGA	1079111186	215A
GWYNDOLYN JUANITA WASHINGTON	1012525862	212
ANNETTE LENORA WASHINGTON	1012530111	427
DEBRA DONNA WASHINGTON	2133836835	324
TAMMY E WATERS	1007163904	107
CLARISSA RASHAWN WATSON	2157931239	215E
AALIYAH LATRICE WATSON	2214391370	215E
WILMA JEAN WATSON	1012669548	216
CAROLYN SUE WEEKS	1075998619	108
BARBARA ANN WILSON	1012586826	427
KAYLEI MORGAN WILSON	2211031809	433
EARLE JEAN WRIGHT	1013015688	212
EDWIN HAYES WRIGHT	1015131076	212
SARAH ELIZABETH YOUNG	1012631472	107
ELAINE HSIU-JEN YZNAGA	1012562631	323
MATTHEW LOEHR	2130239149	325
ROBERT DALTON	1201005803	111
DOLORES GAMEZ	2153107805	111